
2024 Leadership Foundations Program Cohort (Jan-Mar) 

  
Adam Quap Grants and Contracts 

Manager 
Office of Sponsored 
Programs 

adam.quap@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Lubbock 

Alexis Bahn Research Associate Psychiatry alexis.bahn@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Lubbock 

Ali Shimilimana Senior Mental Health 
Clinician 

PAMIO ali.shimilimana@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Amarillo 

Amy Patel Senior IRB Analyst Research Integrity Office Pat28124@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Lubbock 

Brandi Hargrave Unit Manager Office of Institutional Health 
and Wellness 

brandi.hargrave@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Lubbock 

Brenda Taylor Business Coordinator Business Coordinator Brenda.K.taylor@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Amarillo 

Celina Maharjan Programmer Analyst II Programming, Applications 
and Web Services 

celina.maharjan@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Lubbock 

Cherette Smith Senior CMA School Of Medicine cheresmi@ttuhsc.edu  
 

Odessa 

Connie Falcon Charge Nurse RMF Infirmary connie.falcon@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Lubbock 

Denise Simmons Charge Nurse TDCJ denissim@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Lubbock 

Erica Arriaga Program Manager School Of Medicine erica.arriaga@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Lubbock 

Erica Campuzano Program Coordinator Center of Accredited 
Interprofessional Continuing 
Medical Education 

erica.campuzano@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Lubbock 

Gabriel Trevino Carpenter Facilities Operations gabe.trevino@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Lubbock 

Tovar McClintick RN Nurse Manager TTUHSC-MC mcclintick.tovar@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Lubbock 

Jacob Franco Coordinator Garrison Institute Aging jacob.franco@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Lubbock 

Kara Page Senior Director of 
Assessment and 
Accreditation 

Academic Planning and 
Compliance 

kara.page@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Lubbock 

Karlie Kennon Senior Safety Officer Facilities and Safety 
Services 

karlie.kennon@ttuhsc.edu  
 

Lubbock 

Kelsey Jendrzey Associate Managing Director Clinical Transformation kelsey.jendrzey@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Lubbock 
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Kimberly Yocum Senior Staff Nurse Larry Combest ACHC Kimberly.Yocum@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Lubbock 

Leena Chacko RN / Charge Nurse TDCJ RMF  leena.chacko@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Lubbock 

Mandy Rea Senior Business Assistant Facilities Operations & 
Maintenance 

mandy.rea@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Amarillo 

Marcia Crabtree Licensed Mental Health 
Counselor/TCHATT 

Psychiatry marcia.crabtree@ttuhsc.com 
 

Lubbock 

Rylee Law Section Manager Clinical Research Institute Rylee.Law@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Lubbock 

Samantha Normand HR Generalist  Managed Care snormand@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Abilene 

Sardar Zahid Program Manager Psychiatry  sardar.zahid@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Lubbock 

Sonya Navarro Chief Technologist/ RSO Radiology  sonnavar@ttuhsc.edu  
 

Lubbock 

Tanya Easterwood Executive Associate Institute of Telehealth and 
Digital Innovation 

tanya.easterwood@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 
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